

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.17336 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	21.11.2025	<u>JS,J</u> Rule nisi. Call for records. In view of the urgency expressed by the learned counsel appearing for respondent Nos.2 to 5, post the matter on 01.12.2025. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then. _____ JS,J sch/cbs	

--	--	--	--