

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

W.P.No.17336 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12	09.12.2025	<u>JS,J:</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner requests time. Learned counsel appearing for the respondents has expressed urgency in the matter. Post the matter on 11.12.2025. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. However, it is made clear that no further extension will be granted. <u>JS,J</u> KAS	