

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.17336 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	23.12.2025	<u>JS, J:</u> At request, list the matter on 21.01.2026. <i>Interim</i> order, granted earlier, stands extended till then. DSH <u>JS, J</u>	