

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**WRIT PETITION No.17336 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl. No</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | <b>Office Note</b> |
|---------------|-------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|
| 24.           | 02.07.2026  | <p><b><u>RC,J</u></b></p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 30.07.2026.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u></b></p> <p><i>RKS</i></p> |                    |